Line Item Name Water System Adjustments Rev Rq mt

0&M Costs - Administrative Expenses

Laboratory Fees $ 3,819 $ 1,259 $ 5,078

Permit Fees 28,359 (2,969) 25,390

Director Fees 5,180 168 5,349

6,509 (1,092) 5,417
Lega[Fees
Audit Fees 36,852 1,233 38,085

Utilities - Building & Other Fac 1,159 60 1,219

Engineering-Gen'l 868 4,210 5,078

Engineering-GIS 6,408 (314) 6,094

Election Expense 2,933 (224) 2,708

Bookkeeping Fees & Expenses 948 153 1,100

Printing& Office Expense 251 (14) 237

Supplies 5,355 (277) 5,078

1,063 630 1,693
Postage

3,385 3,132 253 Other/Misc Expenses
Website Expenses 3,065 320 3,385

Inspection Expenses 492 101 592

Total Administrative 0&M Allocated to Water $ 106,392 $ 3,495 $ 109,887

Source documentation maybe found in the work papers filed withthistestimony. Ui MJ, - l-A 8- wf - 1-6

3€-e alg\_ Fleet

PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION OF TEXAS
Northampton Municipal Utility District
SOAH Docket No. 473-24-09299.WS
PUC Docket No. 54966
2022 Data
Cost Allocation to Fixed & Variable Costs

Attachment JJJ-3

PROPOSED WATER REVENUE REQUIREMENT

Account Name Adjusted Test
Year Expenses

(1)

Fixed % of Test
Year Expenses

Fixed Expenses
Variable
Expenses

Laboratory Fees $ 8,500 67% $ 5,667 $ 2,833
Permit Fees 6,050 67% 4,033 2,017
Engineering Water Well / Water Plant 20,000 67% 13,333 6,667
Operator Fees 134,000 67% 89,333 44,667
Maintenance & Repair 250,000 67% . 166,667 83,333
Chemicals 60,000 0% - 60,000
Utilities 120,000 67% 80,000 40,000
Insurance 39,000 67% 26,000 13,000
Tap Connection Expense 19,000 67% 12,667 6,333
Meter Hosting - Badger 28,800 67% 19,200 9,600
Lead & Copper Rule Implementation 20,000 67% 13,333 6,667
Administrative Costs 109,887 67% 73,258 36,629

Total operating Expenses $ 815,237 $ 503,492 $ 311,746
Water-Related Debt Service 777,499 67% 518,333 259,166
TOTAL REVENUE REQUIREMENT $ 1,592,736 $ 1,021,824 $ 570,912
LESS: OTHER REVENUES (124,750) 67% (83,167) (41,583)
REVENUE for RATE DESIGN $ 1,467,986 $ 938,658 $ 529,329

Source documentation may be found in the work papers filed with this testimony.

Notes: *-E E>L (€1 p \ LEj
(1) From Attachment JJJ-1

PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION OF TEXAS
Northampton Municipal Utility District
SOAH Docket No. 473-24-09299.WS
PUC Docket No. 54966
2022 Data
Rate Design

Attachment JJJ-4

WATER REVENUE REQUIREMENT

$1,467,986

FIXED REVENUE for WATER RATE DESIGN

$938,658 - ~* k ITT-G ( A-if U
Arl,_ RB I- 2.-8~

VARIABLE REVENUE for WATER RATE DESIGN
$529,329

Description Amount :
Water Fixed Revenue $ 938,658
Test Year Meter Joh- Wvllgu w.,/ ky.f/,g
Equivalencies